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R. Kleinwort Ged.-Pokal 2015

Fahrer

Schwien, Jaro
Czerwonka, Kurt
Vogt, Glnter
Lazidis, Alexandros
Eckstein, Ulrich
Pingel, Sabine

N o o e DNdp

Summa, Conny

(C) 2011 - Alle Rechte vorbehalten

Gesamt
302,2
290,5
276,6
267,2
265,0
245,0
235,8

Ral

71,4
(58,6)
(62,5)

60,0

si1
77,7
67,5
(51,3)
61,3
65,0
57,1
(52,5)

Ra2
70,0
74,0
0)

74,0
(60)
70,0
62,0

SI2
78,2
70,9
63,0
(59,1)
65,0
58,8
(52,6)

Ra3
(65)
(65)
72,5
65,0
70,0

60,0

SI3

76,3
78,1
69,7
66,9
65,0
59,1
53,8
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